389
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
Metal Spool Valves - Viking Xtreme
Symbol	 Size	 Actuator	 Return	 Order code	 Order code
				    15mm solenoid	 without 15mm solenoid
				    with 24 VDC sol
Electrically actuated 3/2, 5/2 and 5/3 valves - 15mm solenoid
3/2 valves, internal air, standard temperature
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX311EENXB549	 P2LAX311EENXXX
	 G1/4			   P2LBX312EENXB549	 P2LBX312EENXXX
	 G3/8			   P2LCX313EENXB549	 P2LCX313EENXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX314EENXB549	 P2LDX314EENXXX
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Spring	 P2LAX311ESNXB549	 P2LAX311ESNXXX
	 G1/4			   P2LBX312ESNXB549	 P2LBX312ESNXXX
	 G3/8			   P2LCX313ESNXB549	 P2LCX313ESNXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX314ESNXB549	 P2LDX314ESNXXX
5/2 valves, internal air, standard temperature
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX511EENXB549	 P2LAX511EENXXX
	 G1/4			   P2LBX512EENXB549	 P2LBX512EENXXX
	 G3/8			   P2LCX513EENXB549	 P2LCX513EENXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX514EENXB549	 P2LDX514EENXXX
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Spring	 P2LAX511ESNXB549	 P2LAX511ESNXXX
	 G1/4			   P2LBX512ESNXB549	 P2LBX512ESNXXX
	 G3/8			   P2LCX513ESNXB549	 P2LCX513ESNXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX514ESNXB549	 P2LDX514ESNXXX
5/3 valves, internal air, standard temperature
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX611EENXB549	 P2LAX611EENXXX
	 G1/4	 Closed	 Self	 P2LBX612EENXB549	 P2LBX612EENXXX
	 G3/8	 centre	 centring	 P2LCX613EENXB549	 P2LCX613EENXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX614EENXB549	 P2LDX614EENXXX
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX811EENXB549	 P2LAX811EENXXX
	 G1/4	 Vented	 Self	 P2LBX812EENXB549	 P2LBX812EENXXX
	 G3/8	 centre	 centring	 P2LCX813EENXB549	 P2LCX813EENXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX814EENXB549	 P2LDX814EENXXX
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX711EENXB549	 P2LAX711EENXXX
	 G1/4	 Pressure 	 Self	 P2LBX712EENXB549	 P2LBX712EENXXX
	 G3/8	 centre	 centring	 P2LCX713EENXB549	 P2LCX713EENXXX
	 G1/2			   P2LDX714EENXB549	 P2LDX714EENXXX
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
Symbol	 Size	 Actuator	 Return	 Order code	 Order code
				    22mm solenoid	 Without solenoid coil
				    24 VDC
Electrically actuated 3/2, 5/2 and 5/3 valves - 22mm solenoid
3/2 valves, internal air, standard temperature
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX311EENDDB49	 P2LAX311EENDDN
	 G1/4			   P2LBX312EENDDB49	 P2LBX312EENDDN
	 G3/8			   P2LCX313EENDDB49	 P2LCX313EENDDN
	 G1/2			   P2LDX314EENDDB49	 P2LDX314EENDDN
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Spring	 P2LAX311ESNDDB49	 P2LAX311ESNDDN
	 G1/4			   P2LBX312ESNDDB49	 P2LBX312ESNDDN
	 G3/8			   P2LCX313ESNDDB49	 P2LCX313ESNDDN
	 G1/2			   P2LDX314ESNDDB49	 P2LDX314ESNDDN
5/2 valves, internal air, standard temperature
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Solenoid	 P2LAX511EENDDB49	 P2LAX511EENDDN
	 G1/4			   P2LBX512EENDDB49	 P2LBX512EENDDN
	 G3/8			   P2LCX513EENDDB49	 P2LCX513EENDDN
	 G1/2			   P2LDX514EENDDB49	 P2LDX514EENDDN
	 G1/8	 Solenoid	 Spring	 P2LAX511ESNDDB49	 P2LAX511ESNDDN
	 G1/4			   P2LBX512ESNDDB49	 P2LBX512ESNDDN
	 G3/8			   P2LCX513ESNDDB49	 P2LCX513ESNDDN
	 G1/2			   P2LDX514ESNDDB49	 P2LDX514ESNDDN
5/3 valves, internal air, standard temperature